C
AT
A
LO
G
P
R
O

1815129
PRIMARY VOLTAGE
SECONDARY VOLTAGE
CLASS OF INSULATION
STANDARD : JIS - C5310
: F
: 100-110 V
: 200-220 V
SPECIFICATIONS
PHASE : 1 Ø
FREQUENCY : 50/60 Hz
L W H Lp Wp f A X B
 SNR30 - 21 30 0,30 88 82 98 58 60 4.5 X 10 1,2
 SNR50 - 21 50 0,50 88 86 98 58 65 4.5 X 10 1,3
 SNR75 - 21 75 0,75 88 91 98 58 75 4.5 X 10 1,8
 SNR100 - 21 100 1,0 89 86 103 71 65 4.5 X 10 2,2
 SNR150 - 21 150 1,5 89 92 103 71 70 4.5 X 10 2,5
 SNR200 - 21 200 2,0 101 102 112 62 74 5.5 X 10 3,5
 SNR300 - 21 300 3,0 117 115 122 81 76 7 X 14 4,8
 SNR500 - 21 500 5,0 133 131 142 97 82 7 X 14 7,3
 SNR750 - 21 750 7,5 152 135 156 113 94 7 X 14 9,6
 SNR1K - 21 1K 10 159 152 163 110 101 7 X 14 10,3
 SNR1.5K - 21 1.5K 15 177 165 182 120 118 8 X 16 14,9
 SNR2K - 21 2K 20 177 190 190 120 145 8 X 16 20,0
 SNR3K - 21 3K 30 177 215 190 120 172 8 X 16 24,7
 SNR4K - 21 4K 40 230 230 291 180 165 10 X 25 42,0
 SNR5K - 21 5K 50 230 257 291 180 190 10 X 25 48,0

B
Dry Type
SNR-42 series
TERMINAL BLOCK
A. POLYMER
B. BAKELITE
Dry Type
SNR-41F series
L W H Lp Wp f  AxB
 SNR1K - 41 1 K 2,9 196 184 185 65 125 7x17.5 17,8
 SNR1.5K - 41 1.5K 4,3 220 182 205 80 120 8.5X17.5 22,5
 SNR2K - 41 2K 5,8 237 180 220 80 140 8.5X10 26,2
 SNR3K - 41 3K 8,7 260 196 250 90 135 11.5X15 34
 SNR4K - 41 4K 11,5 275 208 280 100 155 11.5X17.5 43
 SNR5K - 41 5K 14,4 290 220 290 100 170 11.5X15 52
 SNR7.5K - 41 7.5K 21,7 315 240 335 105 180 11.5X17.5 73
 SNR10K - 41 10K 28,9 333 260 335 110 200 11.5X17.5 93
 SNR15K - 41 15K 43,3 425 280 370 280 217 12X30 125
 SNR26K - 41 26K 75,1 654 330 395 354 220 12X32 252
 SNR35K - 41 35K 101,2 695 340 545 360 230 12X32 420
 SNR40K - 41 40K 115,6 720 420 575 360 310 12X32 470
Dimension (mm)
Type
Weight
(kg)